New! MAXTM
 Pump
Optimizing Direct Aspiration
Large 0.088” ID Reinforced
Tubing for Effi cient Flow
Increased Aspiration Power*
* With New MAX Aspiration Tubing. Use of MAX Pump with Penumbra System is indicated for 20 inHg of vacuum, pure vacuum is 29.75 inHg.
Close to Pure Vacuum

Copyright ©2013  Penumbra, Inc. All rights reserved.  The Penumbra logo, Penumbra System, Penumbra System MAX, MAX Pump, MAX Aspiration Tubing, MAX Canister, Neuron, Velocity and Separator are registered trademarks
or trademarks of Penumbra, Inc. in the USA and other countries. All other brands and product names are registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number Description
Working
Length
Distal
Flexible Zone
Wire
Compatibility
Inner
Diameter
Distal
OD
Long Sheath
PNML6F088804 6F 088 Neuron
TM
 MAX Long Sheath, 80/4 Straight Tip 8F 0.088 in 80 cm 4 cm 035/.038 in
PNML6F088804M 6F 088 Neuron MAX Long Sheath, 80/4 MP Tip 8F 0.088 in 80 cm 4 cm 035/.038 in
PNML6F088904   6F 088 Neuron MAX Long Sheath, 90/4 Straight Tip 8F 0.088 in 90 cm 4 cm 035/.038 in
PNML6F088904M 6F 088 Neuron MAX Long Sheath, 90/4 MP Tip 8F 0.088 in 90 cm 4 cm 035/.038 in
PNS6F125BER 6F Neuron Select Catheter, 105 BER 105 cm 8F .088” 90 cm 9 cm 035/.038”Catalog
Number Description
Inner
Diameter
Outer Diameter
Proximal / Mid / Distal
Distal
Flexible Zone
Wire
Compatibility
Working
Length
Select Catheter
PNS6F105H1  6F Neuron Select Catheter, 105 H1 105 cm 0.040 in 5.6F / 6F / 5F  9 cm 035/.038 in
PNS6F105BER 6F Neuron Select Catheter, 105 BER 105 cm 0.040 in 5.6F / 6F / 5F  9 cm 035/.038 in
PNS6F125H1   6F Neuron Select Catheter, 125 H1 125 cm 0.040 in 5.6F / 6F / 5F  9 cm 035/.038 in
PNS6F125SIM 6F Neuron Select Catheter, 125 SIM 125 cm 0.040 in 5.6F / 6F / 5F  9 cm 035/.038 in
PNS6F125BER 6F Neuron Select Catheter, 125 BER 125 cm 0.040 in 5.6F / 6F / 5F  9 cm 035/.038 in
PNS6F125SIMV 6F Neuron Select Catheter, 125 SIM-V 125 cm 0.040 in 5.6F / 6F / 5F  9 cm 035/.038 in
PS LI    6688, Rev. A    05/13    OUS
Catalog
Number Description
Distal